Evaluates: MAX14721-MAX14723MAX14721 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX14721 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that demonstrates the MAX14721
overvoltage, undervoltage, and overcurrent-protection
device. The EV kit features an external pMOSFET
and LED input/output reading. The EV kit comes with
the MAX14721ATP+ installed, but can also be used to

1 0 Continuous mode
1 1 Continuous mode
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX14721EVKIT# EVKIT
Component Information, PCB Layout,
and Schematic
See the following links for component information, PCB
layout diagrams, and schematic:
 ● MAX14721 EV BOM
 ● MAX14721 EV PCB Layout
 ● MAX14721 EV Schematic
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2016 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 5
Evaluates: MAX14721-MAX14723MAX14721 Evaluation Kit
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 5/15 Initial release —
1 3/16 Updated Features, Quick Start , Reverse Current-Blocking sections, Table 7, and
Schematic 1, 3, 4
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Part Reference Qty Description
C1 1 CAPACITOR CER 0.1UF 100V ±10% X7R 1206
C2, C4 2 CAPACITOR RADIAL 10UF 63V ±20%
C3 1 CAPACITOR CER 1UF 6.3V ±10% X5R 0603
C5 1 CAPACITOR CER 1UF 100V ±10% X7R 1206
D1 1 DIODE 1A 50V
D2 1 DIODE TVS 1500 WATT TRANSIENT VOLTAGE SUPPRESSOR 1A 36V
JU1 1 CONN HEADER 3PINS
JU3‐JU10, JU12‐JU15 12 CONN HEADER 2PINS
LED1 1 LED GREEN 1206
LED2 1 LED YELLOW 1206
Q1 1 P‐CHANNEL 60V 50A MOSFET
R1 1 RES 220K OHM 1% 0805 SMD
R6, R7 2 RES TRIMMER POTENTIOMETER 1M OHM
R8 1 RES 62K OHM 1% 0805 SMD
R9 1 RES 13K OHM 1% 0805 SMD
R10 1 RES 6.8K OHM 1% 0805 SMD
R11 1 RES TRIMMER POTENTIOMETER 100K OHM
R12, R13, R15, R16, R21 5 RES 10K OHM 1% 0805 SMD
R14 1 RES 100K OHM 1% 0805 SMD
R17, R18 2 RES 2.7K OHM 1% 0805 SMD
R19, R20 2 RES 0 OHM 0805 SMD
TP1, TP2, TP5, TP6, TP17, TP18 6 RED TEST POINT
TP3, TP4, TP7, TP8, TP22‐TP27 10 BLACK TEST POINT
TP9, TP10, TP14, TP16, TP20 5 YELLOW TEST POINT
TP11‐TP13, TP15, TP19 5 WHITE TEST POINT
TP21 1 ORANGE TEST POINT
U1 1 IC OVERCURRENT OVERVOLTAGE PROTECTOR (MAX14721ATP+)
1 PCB: EPCB14721
DNI
R2‐R5 0 RESISTOR; 0805 PACKAGE; GENERIC
TITLE: Bill of Materials ‐ Revision 3/16